Position

C400 Parks, Rec. & Community
Services Manager

E710 Administrative Clerk Ill
N745 Facility Leader

R766 Recreation Specialist |l

R766 Recreation Specialist Il

X170 Service Maintenance

Other Positions Held City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Department

Spec Interest
Recreation Prog

Spec Interest
Recreation Prog

Spec Interest
Recreation Prog

Spec Interest
Recreation Prog

Spec Interest
Recreation Prog

Spec Interest
Recreation Prog

Total Wages

$123,877

$70,646

$66,430

$30,111

$21,571

$6,844

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,531
$38,224
$37,536
$15,459

$23,103

$0



