Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
C400 Parks, Rec. & Community Services Manager		Redwood City	Spec Interest Recreation Prog	\$123,877	\$53,531
E710 Administrative Clerk III		Redwood City	Spec Interest Recreation Prog	\$70,646	\$38,224
N745 Facility Leader		Redwood City	Spec Interest Recreation Prog	\$66,430	\$37,536
R766 Recreation Specialist II		Redwood City	Spec Interest Recreation Prog	\$30,111	\$15,459
R766 Recreation Specialist II		Redwood City	Spec Interest Recreation Prog	\$21,571	\$23,103
X170 Service Maintenance		Redwood City	Spec Interest Recreation Prog	\$6,844	\$0